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ZHo|x| www.daisyintelligence.com
CHekRl/Position Gary Saarenvirta/CEO and Founder
Contact gsaarenvirta@daisyintel.com
Phone Number  +1-416-574-4691

EN/F Toronto, Ontario
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ZHo|x| www.deeplite.ai
Etet Xt/ Position Charles Marsh/CCO
Contact charles@deeplite.ai
Phone Number +1-514-823-0144
LINTES Montreal, Quebec
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ZHo|x| www.deepvision.ca

et Xt/ Position Alan Parslow/CEO
Contact aparslow@deepvision.ca
Phone Number +1-902-461-1615

EN/E Dartmouth, Nova Scotia

,"n. Intelligent Project
INTELLIGENT SOlutions
N BE

Al CIX|Es} 8l AIX|L 0 &2 M4

S|ALATN

Intelligent Project Solutions (IPS)= FHLICH E2|E|A| ZiH|0} = vH o] AXHStH
71& 9 MH|A S|ALILICE “Engineer with Intelligence”2H= 71| OF2H IPS2| Al
5

A (MRt 7tA, T, el §) 29| diX|Loj U CIX|E g L=0f| £33t

"1y oHd o

rOI'

L

RELE:

oliel TiE ME

2=, eI, 7E, SHOt

ZHo|x| WWw.ips-ai.com
EHedxt/Position Daniel Bin Zhang/CEO
Contact Daniel.bin.zhang@ips-ai.com
Phone Number  +1-236-868-1898

EA/F Richmond, British Columbia
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ZHo]x| www.invision.ai

et Xt/ Position Karim Ali/CEO
Contact Karim.ali@invision.ai
Phone Number +1-514-574-2686
ZM/F Toronto, Ontario
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CietRl/Position Georges Gyenizse/CEO
Contact george@iptoki.com
Phone Number  +1-514-482-7750
LINTES Montreal, Quebec
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Z=H|0|X| https.//kepstrum.com

CHekRl/Position Siavash Kianpour/Research and Strategy
Contact siavash.kianpour@kepstrum.com
Phone Number  +1-416-509-9900

SA/FE Vaughan, Ontario
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Znojx| www.novarctech.com

Etet Xt/ Position Soroush Karimzadeh/CEO
Contact soroush@novarctech.com
Phone Number +1-778-316-6393

EM/FE Vancouver, British Columbia
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ZH|o|x| https.//penfield.ai  E=Xl/Position Tahseen Shabab/Co-Founder & CEO

Phone Number +1-833-473-6343  Contact tahseen@penfield.ai

[ES Toronto, Ontario Rachel McGonigle/Head of Sales & Partnerships
rachel@penfield.ai
Alessandra Urtuna/Strategic Growth Associate
alessandra@penfield.ai
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ZH0IX]  www.pleora.com EeXl/Position Rudi Rincker/VP Business Development
www.qualitycontrol.ai Contact Rudi.rincker@pleora.com
Phone +1-613-270-625 Jay Moon/Korean Country Manager

Number  +82-10-5242-8563 Jay.moon@pleora.com

Jonathan Hou
LINTES Kanata, Ontario

Jonathan.Hou@pleora.com
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